MP i MPW w dtugodystansowym BnO - Lista startowa - kategoriami

Kamienicki Mtyn, 22.10.2023

K16 (21)

10:55 1664 Biskupska Julia
10:55 1652 Chabiera Filomena
10:55 1655 Dargacz Paulina
10:55 1671 Kraszewska Olga
10:55 1667 Kuciel Hanna
10:55 1653 Mianowska Antonina
10:55 1654 Mikuta Daria
10:55 1663 Mikutalga

10:55 1668 Moszkowicz Julia
10:55 1669 Nowak Hanna
10:55 1666 Olejnik Jasmina
10:55 1662 Oliinyk Yelyzaveta
10:55 1661 Porzycz Matgorzata
10:55 1665 Rawecka Zofia
10:55 1651 Rokita Antonina
10:55 1659 SatackaJoanna
10:55 1660 Sadej Zofia

10:55 1672 Spizewska Hanna
10:55 1657 Staniak Joanna
10:55 1656 Staniec Julia

10:55 1658 Trzasko Alicja

K18 (15)

10:40 1865 Ciszek Katarzyna
10:40 1855 Dzwonkowska Paulina
10:40 1866 Flanczewska Maja
10:40 1853 GielecJulia

10:40 1857 Kasprzyk Marta
10:40 1861 Kotenko Olesya
10:40 1863 Kozun Marika
10:40 1854 Kurtycz Natalia
10:40 1860 Lamparska Maja
10:40 1862 Mtynarczyk Kaja
10:40 1859 MullerIga

10:40 1852 Panchenko Daniela
10:40 1864 Pudetek Jowita
10:40 1856 Rygielska Kinga
10:40 1851 Wojczyk Marta

K20 (8)

10:30 2051 Dobosz Aleksandra
10:30 2059 Doren Wiktoria
10:30 2055 Filipiak Adrianna

® Modern Orienteering Organiser, 20.10.2023 11:22:38

WKS Wawel, Krakdéw
UNTS, Warszawa

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
UNTS, Warszawa
Indywidualni dolnoslaskie
Indywidualni dolnoslaskie
WKS Wawel, Krakdéw
UKS Orientus, tédz
WKS Wawel, Krakdw
WKS Wawel, Krakdéw
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Orientus, t6dz
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UNTS, Warszawa

UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Orientus, t6dz
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
UKS OSiR, Géra Kalwaria
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS Orientus, t6dz

UKS OSiR, Géra Kalwaria
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS Azymut, Pabianice
WKS Wawel, Krakow
WKS Wawel, Krakow
UKS Azymut, Pabianice
UMKS, Kwidzyn

KS Hades, Poznan

LKS Gdérzanka, Nawojowa Géra 1199

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS Orientus, t6dz

UKS OSiR, Géra Kalwaria
UKS Orientus, t6dz
WKS Grunwald, Poznan

1/8

1227 8650881
1164 8181201
1115 8070720
1020 8000776
933 8000774
1217 8131207
1141 8073012
1223 8300107
991 8000389
803 8339355
1177 8348977
1000 8000587
1133 8515505
1110 8339310
441 8190908
821 8032105
741 8001128
760 8500246
1096 8229122
938 8062039
995 8121008

1167 8654388
1087 8062062
975 8515547
1068 8667261
1027 8062061
885 8518349
1026 8071022
1227 8000583
345 8636994
1159 8071021
1183 8051213
1135 8013943
8210905
982 8013941
971 8007226

883 8037111
1032 8646297
1130 8000831

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com
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Kamienicki Mtyn, 22.10.2023

K20 (8) (cd.)

10:30 2057 Krempinska Julia
10:30 2054 Pesta Anna

10:30 2053 Sereda Olha

10:30 2058 Skorupa Maja

10:30 2056 Sudot Hanna

K21 (11)

10:30 2161 Bernaciak Ewa

10:30 2158 Ciesidtka Katarzyna
10:30 2151 Dawidowska Natalia
10:30 2159 Gielec Zuzanna
10:30 2160 Gruchala Natalia
10:30 2152 Hornik Aleksandra
10:30 2153 Maj-Roksz Maria
10:30 2155 Morawska Anna
10:30 2157 Paulava Hanna

10:30 2162  Slusarczyk Katarzyna
10:30 2156 Wicha lwona

K35 (9)

10:35 3553 Budna Emilia

10:35 3554 Kaczynska Ewelina
10:35 3555 Konkol-Klimczak Wioletta
10:35 3559 KuzZma Elzbieta
10:35 3551 Lesisz Agata

10:35 3557 Machowska-Krupa Weronika
10:35 3556 Pabich Maria

10:35 3558 Wieleba Marlena
10:35 3560 Wintrowicz Agnieszka
K40 (10)

10:40 4059 Dzika Natalia

10:40 4062 Kosecka Justyna
10:40 4061 Kosinska Zofia

10:40 4053 Lemke Katarzyna
10:40 4052 Marszatek Maria
10:40 4058 Mazur Katarzyna
10:40 4054 Szewczykowska Anna
10:40 4055 Sliwczynska llona
10:40 4056 Ukleja Ewa

10:40 4060 Wigier Klara

K45 (6)

10:55 4551 Konc Katarzyna

® Modern Orienteering Organiser, 20.10.2023 11:22:38

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
WKS Wawel, Krakdéw

LKS Gdrzanka, Nawojowa Goéra

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

UKS Orientus, t6dz
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Orientus, t6dz

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
WKS Grunwald, Poznan
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
Indywidualni pomorskie
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
OK! Sport, Warszawa
KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwor...

Stowarzyszenie Team 360...
Indywidualni pomorskie
UKS Siédemka, Rumia

BKS Wataha, Warszawa
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
Stowarzyszenie Team 360...
Stowarzyszenie Team 360...

Elblgski Klub Orienteeringu...
Indywidualni...

WKS Wawel, Krakdéw

KS Hades, Poznan

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
Stowarzyszenie Team 360...
Stowarzyszenie Team 360...
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
Stowarzyszenie Team 360...

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
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1171 8640908
1060 8656100
973 8014409
929 8008253
1289 8650388
1238 8667266
1008 8645192
820 8650816
1129 8640927
1082 8261196
1280 8645196
958 8220880
689 8311093
1043 8182064
1225 8636522
231 8004850
1088 8003526
907 8007760
1228 8521993
153 8010284
1115 8089645
1184 8101686
1203 8033071
1195 8271088
535 8500599
996 8093109
215 416218
1135 8013950
917 8183124
838 8517347
1023 8501692
789 8220380
1206 8121278
1003 8260506
1166 8060066
1160 8071027
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Kamienicki Mtyn, 22.10.2023

K45 (6) (cd.)
10:55 4555
10:55 4557
10:55 4554
10:55 4552
10:55 4553

K50 (8)
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50

5051
5059
5058
5057
5055
5053
5054
5052

K55 (7)
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55

5558
5551
5553
5557
5554
5556
5555

K60 (4)
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50

6054
6053
6051
6055

K65 (2)
10:50 6552
10:50 6551

K70 (1)
10:50 7051

K75 (1)
10:55 7551

M16 (23)

10:50 1604
10:50 1619
10:50 1616

Kulicka Agata

Mianowska Dorota
Nowicka-Bielecka Kornelia
Roszak Maja

Sztranek Iwona

Lamparska lwona
Lemanczyk Aleksandra
Nadera Agata

Nowak Beata
Romanow-Pekal Ewa
Trykozko Urszula
Witkowska lzabela
Wodjtowicz Katarzyna

Bugaj Teresa
Gornicka-Antonowicz Anna
Kurzyp Anna

Tomaszewska Monika
Wardecka Dorota

Wotek Ewa

Wotowczyk Mariola

Czerkawska Urszula
Hornik Alicja
Mikielska Danuta
Morawska Irena

Lewon Ewa
Wysocka Jolanta

Galicz Krystyna

Hnatkéw Maria

Banaszek tukasz
Chodlewski Antoni
Drapella Stanistaw

® Modern Orienteering Organiser, 20.10.2023 11:22:38

Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie... 326

UNTS, Warszawa

UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UKS Azymut, Pabianice

WKS Wawel, Krakdéw
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
CX80 Kalisz

UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UMKS, Kwidzyn

Stowarzyszenie Team 360...

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UNTS, Warszawa

WKS Wawel, Krakdow

Stowarzyszenie Team 360...

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
CX80 Kalisz

UNTS, Warszawa
UNTS, Warszawa
UNTS, Warszawa

UKS Sparta, Czyzowice
WKS Grunwald, Poznan
UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda
Indywidualni pomorskie

UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda
UKS Kometa, Gliwice

BKS Wataha, Warszawa

Stowarzyszenie Team 360...

UKS Technik, Ruciane-Nida
KS Koscielec, Chrzanow
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

3/8

969
943
1188
622

339
1093
837
1183
762
875
1115
943

1041
1300
841
732
864
1128
1087

1250
1091

2901
1150

1153
1180

1275

1300

475
1016
1271

8006540
8000838
8300185
8000574
2043890

8012083
8221973
8160375
8200273
8664842
8072469
8130303
8050373

8000390
8240668
8007376
1422867
8505708
8655942
8000847

8007746
8105269
8664837
8096211

8150455
8086619

8261951

8200891

8503992
8017391
8011107
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Kamienicki Mtyn, 22.10.2023

M16 (23) (cd.)
10:50 1606
10:50 1609
10:50 1613
10:50 1621
10:50 1601
10:50 1603
10:50 1620
10:50 1602
10:50 1605
10:50 1618
10:50 1614
10:50 1622
10:50 1611
10:50 1623
10:50 1615
10:50 1612
10:50 1610
10:50 1617
10:50 1624
10:50 1608

M18 (9)

10:35 1808
10:35 1804
10:35 1809
10:35 1805
10:35 1806
10:35 1802
10:35 1801
10:35 1803
10:35 1807

M20 (8)

10:30 2010
10:30 2007
10:30 2003
10:30 2004
10:30 2006
10:30 2001
10:30 2009
10:30 2002

Dziatlau Danila
Ktapsa Wiktor
Kociuba Wiktor
Krempinski Franciszek
Lendzioszek Roman
Motata Piotr
Perfikowski Pawet
Pokorski Igor

Rubaj Konrad

Rzerica Tomasz

Sikora Dawid

Soima Andrej
Tarnowski Przemystaw
Trzeciak Antoni
Tufekcis Leonidas
Ukleja Krzysztof
Wasilewski Antoni
Wodzicki Filip
Zaremba Adam
Zielinski Tomasz

Bultrowicz Tymoteusz
Dabrowski Karol

tubisz Dominik
Maciejewski Barttomiej
Majowski Jan

Pachnik Jedrzej

Pisarek Kordian
Podworski Kacper
Sztranek Maciej

Gorski Patryk

Kula Mateusz
Muller Wiktor
Nowak Grzegorz
Stomczynski Ignacy
Sztranek Jan
Toborek Jakub
Wodjtowicz Krzysztof

® Modern Orienteering Organiser, 20.10.2023 11:22:38

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

LKS Gdrzanka, Nawojowa Goéra
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

UKS Azymut, Pabianice

BKS Wataha, Warszawa

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UKS Orientus, tédz

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

LKS Gdrzanka, Nawojowa Goéra
UKS Orientus, t6dz

BKS Wataha, Warszawa

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

UKS OSiR, Géra Kalwaria

WKS Slask, Wroctaw

UMKS, Kwidzyn

KS Hades, Poznan

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
UKS OSiR, Géra Kalwaria
UKS Azymut, Pabianice
UKS OSiR, Géra Kalwaria
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
WKS Wawel, Krakow
UKS OSiR, Géra Kalwaria
UKS Azymut, Pabianice

UKS OSiR, Géra Kalwaria
Indywidualni dolnoslaskie
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UKS Siodemka, Rumia
UKS Orientus, t6dz

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
UNTS, Warszawa

620

1110
1133
1024
990
668
837
779
1263
873
856
702
1180
761
1103
807
1183
977
1004

1211
1007

817
1267
1131
1252

1136
1125

818
1225
1087
1180
1183
1153
1176
1116

8229140

8420669
8505414
8106969
8006515
8271107
8136015
8509235
8412209
8516449
8229153
1010882
8195833
8200809
8500250
8093111
8006542
8000578
8000841

8062045
8093113
8071013
8092006
8661594
8000568
8640921
8181204
8071025

8091813
8636996
8040409
8032788
8646292
8002653
8030803
8040213
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Kamienicki Mtyn, 22.10.2023

M21 (19)

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

2101
2108
2112
2105
2118
2116
2113
2103
2102
2107
2111
2109
2117
2119
2120
2106
2104
2110
2115

M35 (10)

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

3509
3507
3504
3501
3505
3503
3502
3506
3510
3508

M40 (21)

10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35

4022
4021
4010
4015
4017
4004
4014
4016
4005
4012

Banaszek Jakub
Bernaciak Aleksander
Byrczek Jan

Dzioba Mateusz
Gtadecki Dawid
Hewelt Maciej
Jakubczyk Arkadiusz
Jakubczyk Damian
Jurczyk Tomasz
Kalata Michat
Krawczynski Mikotaj
Kubisiak Witold
Mazan Barttomiej
Michalak Kacper
Ogdowski Barttomiej
Olejnik Michat
Olszewski Barttomiej
Pabich Mariusz
Pryjma Fryderyk

Cwidak Pawet

Galicz Karol

Kaczynski Piotr
Konarczak Dariusz
Kozyczkowski Edward
Kunikowski Tomasz
Laskarzhevsky Vladyslav
Lesisz Kamil

Pilipczuk Marcin
Wyrzykowski Patryk

Durmaj Marcin
From Piotr
Golinowski Pawet
Gorzelniak Karol
Jakszewicz Stawomir
Kirakosov Kostiantyn
Krzeminski Pawet
Kurkowiak Grzegorz
Lehman Piotr
toniewski Grzegorz

® Modern Orienteering Organiser, 20.10.2023 11:22:38

UKS Technik, Ruciane-Nida
WKS Slask, Wroctaw

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UKS OSIR, Goéra Kalwaria
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS Technik, Ruciane-Nida
UKS Technik, Ruciane-Nida
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
UMKS, Kwidzyn

WKS Slask, Wroctaw

Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie...

KOS BnO, Szczecin
UNTS, Warszawa

UKS Siddemka, Rumia
WKS Grunwald, Poznan
UNTS, Warszawa

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
UNTS, Warszawa

Indywidualni pomorskie
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

KS Hades, Poznan

UKS Siodemka, Rumia

MKS Metalowiec, todz
UNTS, Warszawa

UNTS, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360...
KS Hades, Poznan

Elblgski Klub Orienteeringu...
UMKS, Kwidzyn
Indywidualni dolnoslgskie
HKS Azymut, Mochy
Indywidualni...

HKS Azymut, Mochy

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa

WKS Grunwald, Poznan
Indywidualni

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa

660
1121
643
1185
1018
1008
363
603
1054
1124
1120
200
953
944
1007
1292
508
1141
1178

1137
1129

1252
1097
1046
1123
787
865

721
1182
1099

913

812

925

953

987

0
1132

8503991
8000594
8062035
8650822
8664844
1397544
8503982
8506908
8640246
8003380
8650386
7210454
8100192
8655941
8650887
8032096
8181202
8281288
8001095

8005041
8198611
8280284
8000832
8062050
8037110
8200200
8150384
8230543
8229205

8093110
8091814
8648666
8666002
8007220
8061082
8032141
8501131
8003975
8230882
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MP i MPW w dtugodystansowym BnO - Lista startowa - kategoriami
Kamienicki Mtyn, 22.10.2023

M40 (21) (cd.)

10:35 4019 Mazur Michat UKS Azymut, Pabianice 929 8500785
10:35 4001 Obernikhin Igor Stowarzyszenie Team 360... 1084 8645000
10:35 4002 Patrejko Andrzej UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 945 8032156
10:35 4008 Sikora Roger PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 1022 8260179
10:35 4003 Sokalski Krzysztof KU AZS WAT, Warszawa 736 8207050

10:35 4018 Stezycki Grzegorz Indywidualni lubuskie 922 8007391
10:35 4007 Suchenia Piotr UKS Siédemka, Rumia 948 8083122
10:35 4020 Tadejewski Pawet UMKS ORKAN, Ostrdda 1223 8004715
10:35 4006 Trepczynski Jarostaw UKS Orientus, todz 557 8667278
10:35 4011 Woijciech Sebastian KS Hades, Poznan 1098 8229201
10:35 4013 Wojczyk Sebastian UKS Orientus, todz 559 8667277
M45 (17)

10:35 4504 Banach Krzysztof Elblaski Klub Orienteeringu... 1121 8071974
10:35 4509 Borzyszkowski Jacek UKS Siédemka, Rumia 699 8635800
10:35 4511 Fankidejski Artur UKS Witdczykij, Osiek 1078 8001704
10:35 4510 Gielec Artur UKS Orientus, todz 395 8667280
10:35 4518  Gliszczynski Janusz Indywidualni wielkopolskie 170 8006514
10:35 4502 Gmur Karol WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw 1216 8664977
10:35 4508 Krempinski Piotr UKS Azymut, Pabianice 987 8002652
10:35 4505 Kubisiak Marek Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie... 252 8058864
10:35 4514  Le$niowski Mariusz UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 226 8505418
10:35 4503 Maciejewski Mikotaj BKS Wataha, Warszawa 153 8300176
10:35 4517 Mioduszewski Mateusz Stowarzyszenie Team 360... 1117 8012857
10:35 4507 Nowak Jacek UKS Siédemka, Rumia 1266 8100276
10:35 4516 Paruszewski Marek Indywidualni pomorskie 549 8032121
10:35 4506 Radomyski tukasz PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 605 8290675
10:35 4515 Serocki Wojciech UMKS, Kwidzyn 543 8032091
10:35 4501  Szczygielski Przemystaw Stowarzyszenie Team 360... 961 8032119
10:35 4512 Szmyt tukasz HKS Azymut, Mochy 944 8666007
M50 (26)

10:40 5001 Bartkowiak Rafat Indywidualni... 895 8011073
10:40 5002 Btachut Igor Stowarzyszenie Team 360... 1199 8030173
10:40 5023 Buchnajzer Mariusz CX80 Kalisz 841 8063509
10:40 5013 Dolinski Grzegorz BKS Wataha, Warszawa 647 8090572
10:40 5009 Dzik Mirostaw LKS Gdrzanka, Nawojowa Goéra 1123 8003267
10:40 5004 FajgerJanusz 10BKPanc 0 8003378
10:40 5012 Kosicki Tomasz OK! Sport, Warszawa 530 8020571
10:40 5024 Krasuski Marcin OK! Sport, Warszawa 1230 8060972
10:40 5026 Ledzion Grzegorz UKS Orientus, £édz 917 8093119
10:40 5011 Lemanczyk Dariusz PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 829 8070673
10:40 5003 Marcinkiewicz Marcin KU AZS WAT, Warszawa 1163 8010973
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M50 (26) (cd.)

10:40 5016 Mazurek Piotr WKS Slask, Wroctaw 859 8062046
10:40 5021 Mianowski Rafat UNTS, Warszawa 1132 8270873
10:40 5014 Michalak Tomasz UNTS, Warszawa 1082 8180169
10:40 5017 Nowak Remigiusz KS Hades, Poznan 1248 8000833
10:40 5010 Plesinski Mariusz Indywidualni dolnoslaskie 1169 8648670
10:40 5006 Pudetek Pawet LKS Gdrzanka, Nawojowa Goéra 988 8003253
10:40 5027 Rycerski Bogdan KS Artemis, Wroctaw 888 8061271
10:40 5005 Rzenca Piotr UKS Orientus, todz 498 8667279
10:40 5020 Sedfak Krystian OK! Sport, Warszawa 1071 8012836
10:40 5015 Skorupa Mariusz LKS Gérzanka, Nawojowa Gora 1017 8505411
10:40 5019 Sobczynski Kalikst WKS Slask, Wroctaw 1166 8100101
10:40 5018 Staszak Artur UNTS, Warszawa 1147 8123777
10:40 5022 Sztranek Pawet UKS Azymut, Pabianice 714 1407621
10:40 5008 Wieczorek Piotr Stowarzyszenie Team 360... 870 8013935
10:40 5007 Witkowski Adam UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 1031 8150570
M55 (13)

10:45 5504 Baczek Dariusz UKS Technik, Ruciane-Nida 731 8007387
10:45 5507 Cych Piotr WKS Slask, Wroctaw 1270 8091968
10:45 5510 Forystek Jozef WKS Wawel, Krakdéw 848 8066318
10:45 5505 tabuzinski Stawomir WKS Wawel, Krakdw 274 8010867
10:45 5512 Mtynarczyk Piotr UKS Orientus, todz 1077 8150264
10:45 5508 Moszkowicz Pawet WKS Wawel, Krakow 1249 8180667
10:45 5501 Muller Tomasz UMKS, Kwidzyn 757 8230568
10:45 5506 Nadera Dariusz CX80 Kalisz 1104 8195856
10:45 5513  Ptytnik Stanistaw KOS BnO, Szczecin 921 8260701
10:45 5514 Tomaszewski Krzysztof CX80 Kalisz 390 2033041
10:45 5503 WoOjcik Dariusz OK! Sport, Warszawa 499 1399036
10:45 5509 Wrzesinski Krzysztof WKS Slask, Wroctaw 1091 8210770
10:45 5502 Zidtkiewicz Krzysztof UKS Orientus, £édz 759 8667276
Me60 (9)

10:45 6004 Klawczynski Zbigniew MKS Skarmat, Torun 820 1419860
10:45 6007 Kolis Zbigniew KB Piast, Miedzyrzecz 443 8229189
10:45 6010 Lech Bogdan UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda 1062 8655943
10:45 6005 Mikielski Marek UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda 120 8664836
10:45 6001 Morawski Pawet Indywidualni pomorskie 1051 8096214
10:45 6009 Motata Michat UKS Siédemka, Rumia 1166 8024915
10:45 6008 Niessner Piotr WKS Wawel, Krakow 1218 8200663
10:45 6006 Wojarski Krzysztof LKS Gérzanka, Nawojowa Gora 1130 8024910
10:45 6003 Wotowczyk Marek UNTS, Warszawa 1196 8000836
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MP i MPW w dtugodystansowym BnO - Lista startowa - kategoriami
Kamienicki Mtyn, 22.10.2023

M65 (12)

10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

M70 (7)

10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

M75 (3)

10:55
10:55
10:55

6509
6510
6508
6511
6506
6501
6512
6505
6503
6504
6502
6513

7001
7007
7002
7004
7006
7003
7005

7503
7502
7504

Bala Bogdan

Guga Romuald
Hornik Zbigniew

Kret Jacek

Krochmal Andrzej
Kryjomski Jerzy
Madrzynski Zbigniew
Parfianowicz Ludomir
Pietrusinski Marek
Sikora Tomasz
Szczepanski Marek
Wiercinski Piotr

Bohaczek Janusz
Faltynski Wtadystaw
Glinski Henryk
Jakielaszek Ryszard
Parzewski Jerzy
Swierczyniski Bogdan
Trzpil Lech

Krélikowski Wiadystaw
Patejko Tadeusz
Wasilewski Stanistaw
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MKS Pogon Siedlce
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
LKO, Leszno

608
1251
1149

LKS Gdrzanka, Nawojowa Goéra 1134

KOS Warszawa

KS Koscielec, Chrzanéw

UMKS, Kwidzyn
UNTS, Warszawa

KS Artemis, Wroctaw
Indywidualni...

UKS Technik, Ruciane-Nida

MKS Metalowiec, todz

UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda
WKS Grunwald, Poznan

KS Artemis, Wroctaw
MKS Skarmat, Torun

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

OK! Sport, Warszawa

KOS BnO, Szczecin
KOS Warszawa

KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwoér...
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1021
1166
971
816
1112
638
1020
971

1125
747
1185
734
1175
1181
988

1168
1006
1273

8500590
8006972
8007222
8003546
8040156
8032058
8000573
8660491
8062655
8506824
8651327
8000382

8030152

249926
8072565
8631450
8001099
8101953

412312

8010122
8120748
8006524
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